DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGUALTORY AFFAIRS
Expenditure and Revenue on Licensing and Regulatory Activities

Violations Reported:
Enforcement
Local Enforcement Officers
Joint Reports
Complaints Investigated
Policing Investigations
Controlled Buy Activity:
Number of Stops
Number of Violations
% in Violations
Violation after ID Checked

% Violations after ID Check

License Application Investigations

Local Agency Contacts

Total Licensing & Enforcement
Contacts by Enforcement Officers

dw

Liguor Control Commission
PA 84 of 2015, Section 248

Dec-15 Dec-14 Total to date 2015 Total to date 2014

128

37

254

486

129

16

12%

50%

144

1170

135

54

226

651

148

19

13%

47%

120

1486

1514

471

3180

9772

2352

201

12%

180

62%

1854

137

20357

1635

492

2772

10361

2526

360

14%

239

66%

1878

106

19859



