DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGUALTORY AFFAIRS Expenditure and Revenue on Licensing and Regulatory Activities Liquor Control Commission PA 84 of 2015, Section 248

Violations Reported:	Dec-15	Dec-14	Total to date 2015	Total to date 2014
Enforcement	128	135	1514	1635
Local Enforcement Officers	37	54	471	492
Joint Reports	0	0	4	4
Complaints Investigated	254	226	3180	2772
Policing Investigations	486	651	9772	10361
Controlled Buy Activity:				
Number of Stops	129	148	2352	2526
Number of Violations	16	19	291	360
% in Violations	12%	13%	12%	14%
Violation after ID Checked	8	9	180	239
% Violations after ID Check	50%	47%	62%	66%
License Application Investigations	144	120	1854	1878
Local Agency Contacts	5	8	137	106
Total Licensing & Enforcement Contacts by Enforcement Officers	1170	1486	20357	19859

dw